Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Director, Information
Systems

Director - Information Systems

Deputy Director, Information
Systems

Information Systems Analyst,
Principal

Program Manager, Information
Systems-C

Program Manager, Information
Systems

Program Manager, Information
Systems

Information Systems Analyst,
Principal

Information Systems Analyst,
Principal

Accounting Systems Analyst

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Radio Systems Technologist

Information Systems Analyst,
Principal

Information Systems
Technician, Senior

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Radio Systems Technologist

Information Systems
Technician, Senior

Information Systems Analyst
Administrative Assistant, Senior
Information Systems Analyst

Information Systems Analyst

County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Department

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$140,693

$136,870
$124,630

$122,046

$119,282

$115,937

$111,642

$102,136

$102,086

$94,296
$91,775

$67,869
$63,680

$59,435

$58,921

$58,883
$53,863

$53,715
$50,527
$50,037
$43,663

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$26,936

$23,924
$13,185

$11,096

$11,551

$16,987

$11,391

$26,601

$26,601

$9,559
$16,589

$13,921
$6,725

$7,077

$17,368

$18,632
$13,193

$22,069

$5,691
$16,626
$15.879



Information Systems Analyst

Information Systems
Technician, Senior

Director - Information Systems

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Information Systems Analyst,
Associate

Deputy Administrative Officer

Senior Information Technology
Manager-C

Information Systems Analyst,
Principal

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

$30,857
$30,135

$27,860
$25,801

$25,211

$19,458

$6,254
$3,796

$2,897

$3,436
$15,211

$3,727
$7,267

$7,189

$5,360

$706
$429

$327



