Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director, Information Systems		Butte County	Information Systems	\$140,693	\$26,936
Director - Information Systems		Butte County	Information Systems	\$136,870	\$23,924
Deputy Director, Information Systems		Butte County	Information Systems	\$124,630	\$13,185
Information Systems Analyst, Principal		Butte County	Information Systems	\$122,046	\$11,096
Program Manager, Information Systems-C		Butte County	Information Systems	\$119,282	\$11,551
Program Manager, Information Systems		Butte County	Information Systems	\$115,937	\$16,987
Program Manager, Information Systems		Butte County	Information Systems	\$111,642	\$11,391
Information Systems Analyst, Principal		Butte County	Information Systems	\$102,136	\$26,601
Information Systems Analyst, Principal		Butte County	Information Systems	\$102,086	\$26,601
Accounting Systems Analyst		Butte County	Information Systems	\$94,296	\$9,559
Information Systems Analyst, Senior		Butte County	Information Systems	\$91,775	\$16,589
Radio Systems Technologist		Butte County	Information Systems	\$67,869	\$13,921
Information Systems Analyst, Principal		Butte County	Information Systems	\$63,680	\$6,725
Information Systems Technician, Senior		Butte County	Information Systems	\$59,435	\$7,077
Information Systems Analyst, Senior		Butte County	Information Systems	\$58,921	\$17,368
Radio Systems Technologist		Butte County	Information Systems	\$58,883	\$18,632
Information Systems Technician, Senior		Butte County	Information Systems	\$53,863	\$13,193
Information Systems Analyst		Butte County	Information Systems	\$53,715	\$22,069
Administrative Assistant, Senior		Butte County	Information Systems	\$50,527	\$5,691
Information Systems Analyst		Butte County	Information Systems	\$50,037	\$16,626
Information Systems Analyst		Butte County	Information Systems	\$43,663	\$15,879

Information Systems Analyst	Butte County	Information Systems	\$30,857	\$3,436
Information Systems Technician, Senior	Butte County	Information Systems	\$30,135	\$15,211
Director - Information Systems	Butte County	Information Systems	\$27,860	\$3,727
Information Systems Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Information Systems	\$25,801	\$7,267
Information Systems Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Information Systems	\$25,211	\$7,189
Information Systems Analyst, Associate	Butte County	Information Systems	\$19,458	\$5,360
Deputy Administrative Officer	Butte County	Information Systems	\$6,254	\$706
Senior Information Technology Manager-C	Butte County	Information Systems	\$3,796	\$429
Information Systems Analyst, Principal	Butte County	Information Systems	\$2,897	\$327